Kiwi English Academy Fees Schedule 2024



	All fees	include	Government taxes
--	----------	---------	------------------

□ All fees are in New Zealand dollars (NZ\$)

ENROLMENT FEE

For all courses for students over 18 \$300.00

For all courses for students under 18 \$325.00

TUITION

Standard (20 hours per week) (9:00 am – 1:20 pm)	Intensive (HSP only) (25 hours per week 9:00 am – 3 pm)
\$380.00	\$425.00
\$360.00	\$400.00

14+ weeks \$340.00 \$375.00

Private Tuition per hour \$100.00

Private Tuition Online per hour \$80.00

ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE

2-4 weeks 5-13 weeks

For all options \$300.00

ACCOMMODATION FEE

Homestay (half board)	per week \$340.00
	extra night \$49.00
Homestay (full board)	per week \$360.00
	extra night \$52.00

Special dietary requirements (gluten free, vegetarian etc.) extra per week \$40.00

Non-Kiwi homestay monitoring fee (for students under 18) \$300.00

AIRPORT TRANSFER FEE

Transfer to or from airport	one way \$120.00
Assisted departure check-in	one way \$150.00
Unaccompanied minor service	one way \$180.00

INSURANCE (discounts for longer stays)

Monthly fee (for students aged 12-17)	from \$70.00

Monthly fee (for students aged 18+) from \$95.13

GUARDIANSHIP FEE

Available on request for students under 18 and recommended for per week \$70.00

long-term students aged 15 and under

SCHOOL PLACEMENT FEE

For placement into school and / or tertiary institutes \$750.00

NB. Fees and conditions are subject to change without notice

Kiwi English Academy Ltd.
Ground Floor, 27 Davis Crescent, PO Box 113042,
Newmarket, Auckland, New Zealand
Ph: +64 9 524 4711 Email: admin@kiwienglish.co.nz
Website: www.kiwienglish.co.nz